Releases - May 20, 2019

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

245699
275674
247600
305971
282617
246900
301927
143159
303150
302936
289508
306834
287969
305679
207817
283575
185807
144706
292924
186444
277919
188804
210526
217845
297418
118226

Grubb Troy

Higgins Courtney M
Fieger Donald

Slaton Jacob

Guthrie Jesse James
Black Malinda

Courtney  Tonya

Dennis Christopher

Kelley Christopher

Collis Brooke A
Bunch Kaylea

Brown Jovan R
Lawson Jeffrey

Cheeks Tyler

Sandifer ~ Danny

Combs Ryan

Smith Max

Gargus Jackie Heath
Ford Jajuan Devon
Leggett Kyle Douglas
Trujillo Shannon

Baucum Carl Adrian
Frazier Jason

Carman Jamie L
Sweeney Kevin Brian
Salahuddin Jymie Sirone

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Leslie County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Bourbon County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Barren County Jail
Clay County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Northpoint Training Center

Christian County Jail
Greenup County Jalil

Casey County Det. Cntr

Scott County Jail
Bell County Jail
Clay County Jail

Northpoint Training Center

Simpson County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex

Fulton County Jail
Webster County Jail
Lewis County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Lee County Det. Cntr
Harlan County Jail
Simpson County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

)
)
)
)



